SM Jaarata Kauhajoki
Nummijérvi 13.2.2010
Kauhajoen Moottorikerho ry

Lk: Sivuvaunut
Pvm: 13.2.2010
Aika: 12.20

Sij  No. Nimi
2 Pekka Veravainen/ Teemu Tala
3 Erkki Salo/ Mika Hietala
1 Jani Aronen/ Kristian Selenius
5 Seppo Suominen / Juuso Suominen
14 Jyri Lahti / Kari Malmi
8 Tommi Makela/ Tarmo Toivonen
6 Heikki Nurminen / Raimo Juntunen
7 Arto Jumppanen/ Ari Jumppanen
21 Jussi Huuskonen / Joonas Huuskonen
313 Kalle Salo/ Juha Pesonen
69 Toini Toivanen/ Raimo Toivanen
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Antti Loukko
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
KAMOKE/KAMOKE
OriToive/OriToive
NjMK/HMK
TuMK/TuMK
SyMK/TuMK
OriToive/OriToive
HeMK/HeMK
P-KMoKe/P-KMoKe
JMU / IMU
Z200-MC/Zoo-MC
OriToive/OriToive

Tulokset

Pyora
Honda
AYR-MTH
AYR-KTM
AYR-KTM
Husaberg
AYR-MTH
KTM
BSU/KTM
Honda
BSU-MTH
EML-KTM

Lk Kier

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
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Aika
07:36,117
07:55,303
07:57,618
08:02,803
08:17,581
08:18,829
08:28,090
08:32,500
08:33,157
08:33,996
07:55,101

HH 13.2.2010 12:38

Aikaero Par.krs.aike Kier

19.186
21.501
26.686
41.464
42.712
51.973
56.383
57.040
57.879
- 1lap --

1:03,470
1:07,060
1:06,903
1:07,839
1:09,379
1:10,542
1:11,494
1:12,030
1:12,154
1:12,153
1:17,702

Martti Alakoski
SML:n Valvoja
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SUOMEN MODTTORILITIO ry

INLARES MOTANFURAUNE o

Km/h Sponsori
77,349 1/10 Team Brandt
74,226

73,867

73,073

70,903

70,726

69,437

68,839

68,751

68,639

63,650



